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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1016627
1021841
1066801
1109679
1118057
96FB2078CG
96FB2078JA
XS612078DA
XS612078DB
1E0043810A
1E0043810
1E0043810B
1E0043810C
1E0043810D
1E0343810

OEM Cross Reference

RICAMBIFLEX
RICAMBIFLEX GM
CAUTEX
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
AUTOMEGA
JP GROUP
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
CORTECO
CORTECO
ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SPIDAN
MAPCO

FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METZGER

02140352
02140352
080075
1987476817
1987476817
10308240
120001510
1561602780
1623263280
1623263280
172459B
1724597
1724597
190367
190367
19032885
19032885
24531203613
26362
26362
38503

3903
396E527E11
40056000
40056000
4112528
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OEM
Cross

OEM Cross Reference

NIPPARTS
JURATEK
DELPHI
DELPHI
NPS

NAPA
National
TRW

TRW
REMKAFLEX
USN

SASIC

Stark
BREMBO
BREMBO
METALCAUCHO
CAR

VAICO
MOTAQUIP

J3703037
JBH1043R
LHO0366
LHO0366
M370A70
NBH1114
NBH6026
PHC286
PHC286
RMSL2425
RSL4898
SBH6335
SKBH0820052
T24025
T24025
T496055
TF406X
V250305
VBJ172
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